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School Board Name eMail Phone Ext

WQSB Liora Richler lrichler@wqsb.qc.ca 819-684-1770 606022

SWLSB Daniella Marinelli dmarinelli@swlauriersb.qc.ca 450-688-2933 3122

Wendy Wootten wwootten@swlauriersb.qc.ca 450-688-2933 3127

EMSB Josie Alfano jalfano@emsb.qc.ca 514-846-7955 NA

RSB Tanya Linkletter tlinkletter@rsb.qc.ca 450-672-4010 7039

CQSB Jean Laflamme jean.laflamme@cqsb.qc.ca 418-654-0537 2830

Sylvie Piché sylvie.piche@cqsb.qc.ca 418-654-0537 2852

ESSB Vicky Marsh vicky.marsh@essb.qc.ca 418-752-3848  NA

LBPSB Safak Eran-Tasker seran-tasker@lbpsb.qc.ca 514-422-3000 31523

NFSB Jayme McClintock jmcclintock@nfsb.qc.ca 450-691-1440 345

ETSB Stefanie Perreault perreaults@etsb.qc.ca 450-263-7901 71338

Mitchell Lachance lachancem@etsb.qc.ca 819 563-5627 45216
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 (418) 752-2247 


